:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9099766

May 18, 2024 - 08:35 (UTC)

In epoch 284,367 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 883387 - 0.018586192 ETH®
57.81 USD

2 883388 - 0.018656098 ETH®
58.03 USD

3 883389 - 0.018559275 ETH&®
57.73 USD

4 883390 - 0.018625459 ETH®
57.94 USD

S 883391 - 0.018603541 ETH®
57.87 USD

6 883392 - 0.018594966 ETH®
57.84 USD

7 883393 - 0.018651268 ETH®
58.02 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/9099766
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/284367
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/883387
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/883388
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/883389
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/883390
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/883391
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/883392
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/883393

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

883394

883395

883396

883397

883398

883399

883400

883401

883402

Validator Id

510630

Amount

- 0.018582964
57.80 USD

- 0.018628343
57.95 USD

- 0.018641703
57.99 USD

- 0.018641456
57.99 USD

- 0.018627731
57.94 USD

- 0.018623618
57.93 USD

- 0.018640208
57.98 USD

- 0.018637055
57.97 USD

- 0.018625101
57.94 USD

Amount

+ 0.044246420
137.64 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/883394
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/883395
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/883396
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/883397
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/883398
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/883399
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/883400
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/883401
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/883402
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/510630

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



