

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-13 16:50 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9099766</u>
DATE & TIME	May 18, 2024 · 08:35 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>284,367</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>883387</u>	- 0.018586192 ETH ⊘ 57.81 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>883388</u>	- 0.018656098 ETH ⊘ 58.03 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>883389</u>	- 0.018559275 ETH ⊘ 57.73 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>883390</u>	- 0.018625459 ETH ⊘ 57.94 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>883391</u>	- 0.018603541 ETH ⊘ 57.87 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>883392</u>	- 0.018594966 ETH 📀 57.84 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>883393</u>	- 0.018651268 ETH ② 58.02 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>883394</u>	- 0.018582964 ETH 🐼 57.80 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>883395</u>	- 0.018628343 ETH ⊘ 57.95 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>883396</u>	- 0.018641703 ETH ③ 57.99 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>883397</u>	- 0.018641456 ETH ③ 57.99 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>883398</u>	- 0.018627731 ETH ⊘ 57.94 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>883399</u>	- 0.018623618 ETH ⊘ 57.93 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>883400</u>	- 0.018640208 ETH ③ 57.98 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>883401</u>	- 0.018637055 ETH ③ 57.97 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>883402</u>	- 0.018625101 ETH ③ 57.94 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>510630</u>	+ 0.044246420 ETH 🤣
		137.64 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.